
CL
SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE
CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN N0. : L701026J1992PLC016978

16th January, 2019

To,

The DCS-CRD,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001

AND

Link Intime India Private Limited

C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg
Vikhroli ( West)

Mumbai-400083

Scrip Code : 531640

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Merging of Folio Number into Single One Folio for the Quarter Ended Slst
DecemberI 2018.

This is to inform that our Company’s Promoters Shareholding are both in physical
and dematerialized form, so the company RTA i.e. LINK INTIME PRIVATE
LIMITED has created more than one folio only because the shares are both in

physical and demat form but we use to get the discrepancies from BSE in the last
quarter’s regarding more than folio and not filing the Company’s Shareholding as

per Regulation 31(1) in the uniform pattern.

80 now, LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED has merged all the folios of the
promoter company into one Folio as they all were having same single PAN.

Krishna 09mptex,



CL
SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE

CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN No. : LTOIOZGJ1992PLCOI6978

Status of shareholding as on 16.01.2019:-

Name of Promoter Total No. of Physical Demat
Company Pan No. Shares held Shares Shares

Sahyadri Finstock Pvt Ltd AACCS7006F 1872650 80600 1792050

Oasis Investment Pvt Ltd AAAC02514L 1608000 98100 1509900
Lake End Investment Fin

Pvt Ltd AABCL0599F 928700 8700 920000

Vishal Capital Trust Pvt Ltd AAACE4793P 248900 3300 245600

Envy Capital Trust Private

Ltd AABCV5394E 223500 0 223500

Please take the data on record and from this letter we can merge the folio of the promoter
company while filing XBRL with BSE as per Regulation 31(1) of SEBI(LODR), 2015

Yours Faithfully,

FOR SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE CORPORATION LIMITED

Kishore K Goswami

Managing Director

DIN 00289644

Enclosure :- Latest Shareholding from RTA as on 31.12.2018

.307 KriShna Complex, :Opp Devashis School. Behind Satyagrah Chhavni



'5 CL
SUVIDHA IN FRAESTATE
CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN No. : L701026J1992PLC016978

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
1. Name of Listed Entity: Suvidha lnfraestate Corporation Limited2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 531640
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter endingb. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment4. I Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars

Yes* No*
1 whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No{L Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
No

* if the Listed Entity selects the option 'No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding ConvertibleSecurities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No’ declared by Listed Entity
in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.
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=
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(IX)

(x)

(XI):
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(A)

Promoter
&

Promoter
Group

17

5325090

0

5325090

59.8594

5325090

594

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

5050360

0

0

(B)

Public

1832

3570910

0

3570910

40.1406

3570910

0

0

0

0.0000

NA

NA

151900

(C)

Non
Promoter

,

Non
Public

0

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

O

0

(C1)

Shares
Underlying
DRs

0

0

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(C2)

Shares
Held
By

Employee
Trust

0

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0
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pattern
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Promoter
and
Promoter
Group

CIN No. : L701026J1992PLC016978

SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE

CORPORATION LIMITED
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shares

encumbered

Number

No.

of

Partly

shares

as

per

ng

conversio

of

equity

fully
paid

No
of

Voting
Rights

convenibl
n

of

As

a

“A

of

As

a

%

of

shares

up

equity

equity

3

Total
nos.

1957
As

a

I

otal
as

a

e

convertibl

total

total

held
in

d

shares
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(ANN-CZ)

Gass
eg:

x

Class
as:

V

Total

(A+B#C)
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No.
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No.
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(V)
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(VII)
=
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(IX)

(x)

(XI):

(xn)
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1

Indian

(a)

Individuals]
Hindu
Undivided
Family

Anupkumar
K

Goswami

AHRPG4518R

Kishore
Krishnakumar
Goswami

AHRPG4517A

Ashok
Kumar
Goswami

ADPPG3423R

Nand
Kumar
Goswami

AHFPGO77BD

Ab

"

et

Ashok
Kumar
Goswami

AHRPG45208

Dolly
Kishorekumar
Goswami

ABPP01036P

Ilaben
N

Goswarni

AHFPGO779C

Nand
Kumar
Goswami
Hui

AAFHN9196P

Ritaben
Anupbhai
Goswami

AFWPG9804P

Urmiben
Ashokkumar
Goswami

AHRPGIISIQQ

Neeraj
Goswami

ALFPG4821P

0.0000

359310

00000

125360

00000

113510

0.0000

95440

0.0000

0

0.
0000

10000

0.0000

5000

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

5000

0.0000

5000

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

4691050

0.0000

469
1050

0.0000

1792050

00000

1509900

0.0000

920000

0.0000

245600

00000

223500

0.0000

443340

4.9836

125360

1.4092

113510

1.2760

110440

12415

54510

0.6127

10000

0.1124

5000

0.0562

5000

0.0562

5000

0.0562

5000

0.0562

5000

0.0562

4510

0.0507

10

0.0001

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

4881750

54.8758

4881750

54.8758

1872650

21.0505

1608000

18.0755

928700

104395

248900

2.7979

223500

2.5124

5325090

59.3594

4.9836 1.4092 1.2760 1.2415 0.6127 0.1124 0.0562 0.0562 0.0562 0.0562 0.0562 0.0507 0.0001 0.0000 0.0000 54.8758 54.8758 21.0505 18.0755 10.4395 2.7979 2.5124 59.8594

443340 125360 113510 110440 54510 10000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 4510 10 0 0 4881750 4881750 1872650 1608000 928700

3340 5360 3510 10440 510

Vishal
Gcswami

AJRPGZBSOI
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/
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(:1

Any
Other
(Specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Sahyadri
Flnstock
Pvt

Ltd

AACCS7006F

Oasis
Investment
Pvt

Ltd

AAACOZSML

Lake
End

Investment
Fin

Pvt

Ltd

AABCL0599F

Vishal
Capital
Trust
Pvt

Ltd

AABCV5394E

248900

Envy
Capital
Trust
Private
Ltd

AAACE4793P

223500
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Total
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=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)
'

17

5325090

0

0

5325090

59.8594
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t:

5325090

59.8594

5

59.8594

0
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SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE

CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN No. : L701026J1992PL6016978

1

Institutions
a

Mutual
Fund

h)

Venture
Capital
Funds

(C)

Alternate
Investment

Funds

(d)

Foreign
Venture

Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portl
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/

Banks

1%)

Insurance
Companies

h
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Funds/
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Funds
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Sub
Total
(B)(1)
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Governmenttsy

1
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Total
(BN2)

3

Non-Institutions
(I)

lnd'

duals

0

dual
shareholders
holding
nominal

share
capital
up

to

Rs.

2

IaIIhs.

1472

1196310

ii.

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal

share
capital
in

excess
of

Rs.

2

Iakhs.

11

1582300

0

Hasmukh
Patel

97300

0

Pravin
Shah

395500

0

Purshottam
B

Patel

100000

0

Rajendra
Patel

600000

0 0 0 0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

6666690990

6600000000

<2§§2552§

§§§§§§§§§
dda'o'ddc'o'd

0000000000

0000900600

3
9'6""

0900009000

0066000000

0000000000

i
D
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aeoocococo

oooocoocoo

ooooooooco

oeaeaococo

1196310

13.4477

1196310

0

1196310

13.4477

0

13.4477

0

NA

NA

43400

O

o

1582300

107500

97300 395500

17.7066 1.0938 4.4458

1.1241

1.1241

1582300

17.7866

1581300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6.7446

0

6.7446

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

97300

1.0938

97300

395500

4.4458

395500

100000

1.1241

100000

600000

67446

600000

100000

1.1241

100000

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0

SEES
0

Sumanlal
Vakharia

100000

1.1

1.1241

h

More
registered
with
RBI

0

a

Trust
Employee

0

0

Overseas
Depositories(holding
Dlls)
(balancing

figure)

0

O

0

2)

Any
Other
(Specify)

349

792300

0

Non
Resident
Indians
(Non
Repat)

344

672300

0

Non
Resident
Indians

(Repat)

1

1000

0 0 0 O

iofif s G Road vBodakdeV Ahmeda ad 380 95
305.7397Krishn (campieix. egp Devasii

ooooooc

<<<<<<¢<
zzzzzzzz

fiwHOO

oocooooa

cooooooe

0.0000

0.0000 0.0000

792300

8.9063

8.9063

672300

7.5573

7.5573

0

0.0000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1000

0.0112

0

0.0112

0

0

O

0

0

0

0

792300

8.9063

792300

672300

7.5573

6723M

1000

0.0112

1000

119000

1.3377

1.19000

100000

1.1241

100000

3570910

40.1406

3570910

an

i

2§§§§ 22%;;

119000

1.3377

1.3377

100000

1.1241

1.1241

3570910

40.1406

Bodies
Corporate

4

119000

Ruchi
Motors
Pvt

Ltd

100000

Sub
Total
(BN3)

1832

3570910

Total
Public

Shareholding
(B):

(a)(1)+(a)(z)+(s)(3)

1832

3570910

0.0000 0.0000

Oocoaoc

occcooc

3570910

40.1406

3570910

0

3570910

40.1406

0

40.1406

0

0.0000

NA

NA

o

a

Details
of

the
shareholders
acting
as

persons
in

Concert
including
their

Shareholding
(No.
and
$4.):

[No.
of

shareholders

]No.
of

Shares

]

l

l

J

Details
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which
remain

unclaimed
may

be
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hear
along
with
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such
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number
of

shareholders,
outstanding
shares
held
in

demat/unclaimed
suspense

account,
voting
rights

uh” I: S. D. =- m H :3 "h_,

which
are

frozen
etc.

Note
:

(1)

PAN
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not
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displayed
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website
of

Stock
Enchangels).

(2)

The
above
format
needs
to
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name
of

all

holders
holding

more
than
1%

of

total
number
of

shares

(3)

W.r.t.
the

information
pertaining
to

Depository
Receipts,
the

same
may

be
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in

the
respective
columns
to

the
extent

information
available
and
the

balance
to

be

disclosed
as

held
by

custod
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Table
IV

-

Statement
showing
shareholding
pattern
of

the

Non
Promoter-
Non
Public
shareho
der

SUVIDHA INFRA SW T

CORPORATION LIM $
C l N No. : L701026J1992FLC 016973

hares

ing

,

as

a

Sharehoid

Undeflvin
%

Number
of

Shares

ing%

Number
of

Voting
Rights‘held
in

each
class

g

assuming
Number
of

Locked
in

pledged
or

otherwise

No.0f

calculated
of

securities

C

J.

full

shares

encumbered

..

t

No.

of

Partly

shares

as

per

ng

conversio

of

equity

underlyin

SCRR,

No

of

Voting
Rights

convertibl
n

of

As

a

‘36

of

As

a

%

of

shares

Nos.
of

up

equity

equity

g

Total
nos.

1957
As

a

Total
as

a

e

convertlbl

total

total

held
in

sharehald
shares

shares

Depositor
shares

96

of

‘3‘

of

securities
e

Shares

Shares

demateria

Category
&

Name
of

the
shareholders

PAN

ers

held

held

y

Receipts
held

(A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

X

Class
eg:

y

Total

(A+B+C)

(including
securities
No.

(a)

held(b)

No.

(a)

held(b)

lised
form

(I)

(II)

(III)

(Iv)

(V)

(VI)

(VII):

(VIII)
As

a

(Ix)

(x)

(XI):

(XII)

(XIII)

(XIV)

1

Custodian/DR
Holder

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

O

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Employee
Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI
(Share
based
Employee

2

Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Total
Non-Promoter-
Non
Public
Shareholding
(c):

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Note
:

(1)

PAN
would
not
be

displayed
on

website
of

Stock
Exchange(s).

(2)
The
above
format
needs
to

disclose
name
of
all

holders
holding

more
than
1%
of

total
number
of

shares

(3)
W.r.t.
the
information
pertaining
to

Depository
Receipts,
the

same
may

be

disclosed
in

the
respective
columns
to

the
extent

information
available
and
the
balance
to

be

disclosed
as

held
by

custodian.
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SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE

CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN No. : L701026J1992PLC01697B

I’Sfividha In

«22.2
2:;
l1:
Una.

Shares 2

100 2300200

PAN AIRPB433
1)

AIRP8433
1)

CDSL
31/12/2018

RASHMI
P

BOTHRA

RASHM|
P

BOTHRA
NSDI.

NA

Name

Folio/Dpid-Clid RIOOOI R10003 Total

Suwdha
lnfraestate
Corporation
Limited

Regulation
31
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